t_KTPA callsign
10/7/2020 1:55 SCM99
10/7/2020 8:31 N422RS
10/7/2020 11:51 N9O7WL
10/7/2020 15:44 N555GS
10/7/2020 16:28 SWA1034

ac_type
L60
E5S5P
C525
F2TH
B737

registration

N699TL
N422RS
N907WL
N555GS
N280WN

des_rwy

10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival

propulsion

[ S A N S —

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



